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Table
No. 1—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

CONSOLIDATED
FUND,
&c.—
continued.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Expenditure.
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Excess.
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I
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fBY
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s.
d.
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s.
d.
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s.
d.
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s.
d.
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s.
d.
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..
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7
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4

5
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8

2

41
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8

2
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_
£
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Finance
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..

..

142,373
14
7

9,478
4

1

132,895
10
6

..
13-''
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6

tS"

~
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and
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Department
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..

1,632,184
7

6

145,039
12
0

1,487,144
15
6

1
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15
6

I

J-—workmg
Railways
Department

..

..

3,389,385
3

6

321,727
10
2

3,067.657
13
4

206
10
8

3'o67's64
4

0
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V.—.Public
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Domains,

and
Maintenance
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ttt
xt
4-R0

l7
S

:

114,213
15
8

14,821
1

9

99,392
13
11

..
99,392
13
11

"

VI.—Native
Department

..

..

..

25,194
16
0

952
8

1

24,242
7
11

195
12
2

'4
438
0

1

"

VII.—Justice
Department

509,651
16
11

24,224
1

9

485,427
15
2
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9

3

486'o99
4

5

"

VIII.—
Mmes

Department
......27,583

6

0

970
0

7

26.613
5

5

.
26'613
5

5

1

a.—Department
of

Internal
Affairs

..

..

846,495
7

4

316,826
19
7

529,668
7

9

2,857
2

7

53->'525
10
4

_
S

°
e

,
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452,71112
2

24,599
2

1

428,112
10
1

17,167
12
5

44o'*80
2

6

»

JUL
—Customs,
Marme
and
Harbours,
and
Inspection ...._

of

Machinery
Departments

..

..

167,531
11
11

4,137
1

4

163,394
10
7

1,957
1

6

165,351
12
1

"

Department
of

Labour
..

..

..

31,227
9

9
,

481
4

7

30,746
5

2

..
30

746
5

2

"
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Lands
and
Survey

..
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258,430
1

6

65,661
9
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8

1,563
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9
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3

5
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Industries,
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™

m 46
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.849,834
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3

625,269
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0

224,565
1

3
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11
3

232,520
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6

„

AV.-Education
Department

..

..

..

1,714,455
11
4

203,200
0

2

1,511,255
11
2

14
15
10

1511270
7

0
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not

provided
for

:

150,597
8

5

144,80118
0

5,795
10
5

12,113
14
2
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4

7

l

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.
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44,126
0

0

2,328
11
10

194,815
0

0

63,900
8

0

1,530,876
0

0

88,767
15
5

3,458,680
18
10*
390,816
14
10

114,710
0

0

15,317
6

1

26,066
0

0

1,627
19
11

525,032
0

0

39,911
15
10

37,877
0

0

11,263
14
7

618,730
0

0

87,005
13
7

521,141
0

0

75,860
17
6

194,698
0

0

29,346
7
11

34,515
0

0

3,768
14
10

275,430
0

0

81,144
9

6

262,845
0

0

30,324
7

6

1,562,879
0

0

51,650
1.5
1

'

i

£
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0

0

194,815
0
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0
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!

15,317
6
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1,627
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11,263
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7
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7
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6

£
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1,980
18
6

45,036
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979
0

3

S01
3

11

46
12
11
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2

1

17,909
4

7

£
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1,980
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6
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979
0

3

S01
3
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0
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7
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14
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0
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7

6
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1
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2
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4

7

Total
Consolidated
Fund

..

..

..

10,353,736
14
5

1,902,258
16
.5

'8,451,477
18
0

44,703
1

7

8
496
180
19

7~1

I

I

'

I

9,402,420
18
10
j

973,035
12
5

66,795
13
2

•

Includes
£241,142

18e.
10d

additional
amount
appropriated
in
terms
of
section
45
of
the

Public
Revenues
Act,

1910.
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